Teaching Skills in International Research (TaSkR) Ill

Indianapolis, Indiana

INDIANA UNIVERSITY

CENTER FOR BIOETHICS

Support for the development of this workshop is provided by grant
#R25TW006070 from the Fogarty International Center at the National
Institutes of Health.

4:00

5:00

5:20

5:40

5:50

6:00
7:00

7:40
7:55

8:00

Tuesday, April 12, 2011

Registration

Introduction to the IU-Moi Academic
Research Ethics Partnership and Workshop
Eric Meslin; Duncan Ngare
Curriculum Update from IU and Moi
Jason Eberl ; David Ayuku

Role of AMPATH Research

April Bell

Greetings from the University

Bob Einterz

Dinner

Keynote Address: Global Bioethics —
between Globalization and Localization
Henk ten Have

Discussion
Closing Remarks

Adjourn

7:30
8:00
8:10

8:55

9:40

10:10

10:55

11:40

1:00

2:15

2:45

3:15

4:45

Wednesday, April 13, 2011

Breakfast

Announcements

Team Based Learning (TBL) and Other
Approaches to Teaching International
Research Ethics

Peter Schwartz; Margaret Gaffney
Informatics, Electronic Health Records, and
Privacy in Research

Kenneth Goodman; Martin Were

Break

Genomics and African Tissue Banks
Duncan Ngare; Charles Rotimi

Women’s Health Research

Lee Learman; Edwin Were

Lunch & Presentation

Finding what you need? Information
Resources for International Research Ethics
Jere Odell

African Fogarty Directors Roundtable
See overview

Challenges with Dual Ethics Review
See overview

Break

House of Commons Debates (HITS Lobby)
Debate #1

Debate #2

Closing Remarks/Adjourn

Thursday, April 14, 2011

7:30 | Breakfast

8:00 | Announcements

8:20 | Syllabus/ Course Development*
Mary Ott

9:20 | break

9:40 @ CITlI Module Development*
John Baumann; Sarah Crabtree

10:40  break

11:00 Practicum Experience Development*
Rachel Vreeman

12:00 Lunch

1:00 | Planning for TaSkR IV; R25 Renewal;
Overview of S07 Workshop
Eric Meslin; Duncan Ngare

2:00 | Curriculum Development : Session
Feedback
Jason Eberl, David Ayuku

3:00 | Closing Remarks/Adjourn

*These three sessions are the Curriculum

Development Seminars. Participants will divide into

three groups and rotate to each session.

This is the agenda as of February 23, 2011. The workshop will be held in the Health Information and Translational Sciences Building at 410 W. 10th Street, Room 1110, unless otherwise noted.





