Teaching Skills in International Research (TaSkR) III

Indianapolis, Indiana







Support for the development of this workshop is provided by grant #R25TW006070 from the Fogarty International Center at the National Institutes of Health.

Tuesday, April 12, 2011

4:00	Registration
5:00	Introduction to the IU-Moi Academic
	Research Ethics Partnership and Workshop
	Eric Meslin; Duncan Ngare
5:20	Curriculum Update from IU and Moi
	Jason Eberl ; David Ayuku
5:40	Role of AMPATH Research
	April Bell
5:50	Greetings from the University
	Bob Einterz
6:00	Dinner
7:00	Keynote Address: Global Bioethics –
	between Globalization and Localization
	Henk ten Have
7:40	Discussion
7:55	Closing Remarks
8:00	Adjourn

Wednesday, April 13, 2011

7:30	Breakfast
8:00	Announcements
8:10	Team Based Learning (TBL) and Other
	Approaches to Teaching International
	Research Ethics
	Peter Schwartz; Margaret Gaffney
8:55	Informatics, Electronic Health Records, and
	Privacy in Research
	Kenneth Goodman; Martin Were
9:40	Break
10:10	Genomics and African Tissue Banks
	Duncan Ngare; Charles Rotimi
10:55	Women's Health Research
	Lee Learman; Edwin Were
11:40	Lunch & Presentation
	Finding what you need? Information
	Resources for International Research Ethics
	Jere Odell
1:00	African Fogarty Directors Roundtable
	See overview
2:15	Challenges with Dual Ethics Review
	See overview
2:45	Break
3:15	House of Commons Debates (HITS Lobby)
	Debate #1
	Debate #2
4:45	Closing Remarks/Adjourn

Thursday, April 14, 2011

7:30	Breakfast
8:00	Announcements
8:20	Syllabus/ Course Development*
	Mary Ott
9:20	break
9:40	CITI Module Development*
	John Baumann; Sarah Crabtree
10:40	break
11:00	Practicum Experience Development*
	Rachel Vreeman
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Planning for TaSkR IV; R25 Renewal;
	Overview of S07 Workshop
	Eric Meslin; Duncan Ngare
2:00	Curriculum Development : Session
	Feedback
	Jason Eberl, David Ayuku
3:00	Closing Remarks/Adjourn

^{*}These three sessions are the <u>Curriculum</u>
<u>Development Seminars</u>. Participants will divide into three groups and rotate to each session.